Kreismeisterschaften 2023

Name

Albers-Sfora, Marco
Stomberg, Bjorn
Kruse, Sven
Rotheut, Johann
Hagemann, Manfred
Hehl, Wolfgang
Wilkens, Enno

Willms, Helma

Paul, Bernhard
Esderts, Heike
Gronewold, Joachim
Schroder, Hartmut
Nanninga, Heino
Reuss, Ippe

Janssen, Anke

Ellen van, Hannelore
Stomberg, Bjorn
Werker, Hannelore
Rotheut, Johann
Janssen, Reyk
Lauterbach, Keno

WKPN

1002075-0115
1002022-0021
1002022-0034
1002022-0014
1002075-0030
1002075-0032
1002022-0031

1002038-0063
1002038-0041
1002075-0014
1002075-0027
1002075-0073
1002075-0056
1002038-0048

1002038-0022
1002038-0009
1002022-0021
1002038-0060
1002022-0014
1002075-0102
1002075-0114

.11.68
.11.68
.11.68
A1.74
11.70
11.70
11.70

JEL G . .\ . G N

A1.73
A1.72
A1.73
A1.72
A1.72
A1.72
A1.74

RS G . L\ . G

1.11.75
1.11.75
2.11.68
1.11.75
211.74
1.10.42
1.10.40
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Samstag

AK

Sen 0
Sen 0
Sen 0
Sen Il
Sen |
Sen |
Sen |

Sen |l
Sen |l
Sen |l
Sen |l
Sen |l
Sen |l
Sen Il

Sen Il
Sen Il
Sen0
Sen Il
Sen Il
Jun |l
Jun |

Tag

11/26/22
11/26/22
11/26/22
11/26/22
11/26/22
11/26/22
11/26/22

11/26/22
11/26/22
11/26/22
11/26/22
11/26/22
11/26/22
11/26/22

11/26/22
11/26/22
11/26/22
11/26/22
11/26/22
11/26/22
11/26/22

Zeit Stand

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

~N~NOoO O~ WN - ~NOoO A WN -

~NOoO g, WN -



Kreismeisterschaften 2023

Name

Remmers-Neug.,Kerstin
Frikke, Ursula
Poelmeyer, Gottlieb
Stupfert, Helga
Boerma-Luppen, Anke
Meyer, Hinderk
Lappen, Alfred

Stomberg, Gerhard
Wagenaar, Gerhard
Remmers, Wilhelm
Eujen, Gerd
Remmers-Neug, Kerstin
Boom, Hermann
Janssen, Friedrich

Weerda, Albert

Busse, Marcel
Esderts, Stefan
Poelmeyer, Gottlieb
Holtkamp, Christopher
Vosmann, Malte
Kroher, Timo

WKPN

1002038-0074
1002038-0013
1002038-0045
1002038-0054
1002075-0004
1002075-0054
1002075-0050

1002022-0022
1002038-0081
1002038-0046
1002075-0112
1002038-0074
1002038-0002
1002038-0080

1002038-0059
1002038-0066
1002075-0016
1002038-0045
1002075-0042
1002075-0113
1002075-0099

Sonntag

WK AK
1.11.71 Sen |
1.11.77 Sen IV
1.11.76 Sen |V
1.11.79 SenV
1.11.75 Sen Il
1.11.76 Sen IV
1.11.76 Sen |V
1.11.76 Sen IV
1.11.78 SenV
1.11.78 SenV
2.11.78 SenV
2.11.71 Sen |
1.11.76 Sen IV
1.11.76 Sen IV
2.10.14 H Il
1.10.40 Jun. |
1.10.10 H I
1.10.16 H IV
1.10.10 H I
1.10.10 H I
2.10.42 Jun |
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Tag

11/27/22
11/27/22
11/27/22
11/27/22
11/27/22
11/27/22
11/27/22

11/27/22
11/27/22
11/27/22
11/27/22
11/27/22
11/27/22
11/27/22

11/27/22
11/27/22
11/27/22
11/27/22
11/27/22
11/27/22
11/27/22

Zeit

Stand

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

NOoO O WN - NOoO Ok WN -

NOoO O b~ WN -
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